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3 AAAA A 1 UD/20113 MARCON AMABILE 19/11/1955 UD 68 0 13 36 6 123          S 2002 0   
3 AAAA A 2 UD/31561 MORANDINI ANNA 28/06/1975 UD 39 0 42 36 6 123          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 3 UD/31866 ZUODAR ISABELLA 18/11/1984 UD 42 0 42 36 3 123          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 4 UD/31230 RIPETTI GESSICA 25/10/1984 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 5 UD/46975 SIMONETTI MARTA 10/06/1979 UD 41 0 42 36 0 119          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 6 UD/31824 STRIZZOLO CARLOTTA 22/06/1984 UD 33 0 41 36 9 119          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 7 UD/31674 MADOTTO ROMINA 27/12/1984 UD 36 0 40 36 6 118         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 8 UD/31351 MONDIN ALESSIA 05/09/1983 UD 31 0 42 36 9 118          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 9 UD/49935 ZANUTTA SERENA 25/02/1977 UD 44 0 41 30 0 115          S 2011 2011   
3 AAAA A 10 UD/31344 DALLA LANA MONICA 29/04/1975 UD 29 0 42 36 7 114          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 11 UD/31959 VICARIO MATTEO 20/08/1983 UD 36 0 41 36 0 113          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 12 UD/32024 VUATTOLO ELENA 27/06/1981 UD 28 0 42 36 6 112         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 13 UD/31439 BURIGOTTO CHIARA 05/12/1984 UD 36 0 40 36 0 112          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 14 UD/30994 CLIGNON GIULIA 21/04/1982 UD 30 0 42 36 0 108         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 15 UD/32163 LISTUZZI CRISTINA 21/10/1984 UD 24 0 42 36 6 108          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 16 UD/31884 TECCHIO DANAE 27/06/1984 UD 24 0 40 36 3 103          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 17 UD/31822 SPADAVECCHIA MARIA CAMILLA 29/03/1986 TR 17 0 42 36 7 102          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 18 UD/31629 FIORELLA FRANCESCA 06/04/1984 UD 24 0 40 36 0 100          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 19 UD/32169 LIZZI SERENA 06/02/1986 UD 15 0 42 36 6 99          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 20 UD/31437 BOVO JESSICA 15/02/1978 UD 24 0 38 36 0 98          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 21 UD/31011 CATTAROSSI ROSANNA 29/11/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 22 UD/31467 DI GIUSTO ELENA 07/02/1986 UD 12 0 39 36 0 87          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 23 UD/32057 PONTE GIADA 09/07/1986 UD 0 0 40 36 9 85          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 24 UD/32102 PUSTETTO ANNA 19/05/1986 UD 6 0 42 36 0 84          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 25 UD/47028 FORMENTIN CHIARA 26/05/1988 UD 0 0 41 28 9 78          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 26 UD/47032 GARBIN SARAH 03/04/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 6 72          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 27 UD/47080 COCOZZA ANTONELLA 29/08/1983 NA 0 0 42 24 6 72          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 28 UD/47130 BELLO ELENA 21/09/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 6 71          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 29 UD/47108 DE RONCH ELISA 14/08/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 30 UD/32103 PUGNALE CHIARA 17/03/1986 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 31 UD/47081 CODUTTI ALICE 25/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 32 UD/32052 OLIVOTTO ELEONORA 26/09/1987 UD 0 0 41 24 0 65          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 33 UD/29711 GIGLIO TIZIANA 18/11/1974 CT 10 0 15 36 3 64          N 2005 2005   
3 AAAA A 34 UD/31940 TONELLO SABRINA 14/05/1973 EE 24 0 42 36 0 102          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA A 35 UD/47043 MAGNO VALENTINA CHIARA 11/08/1987 CT 0 0 41 34 3 78          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA A 35bis UD/46932 TATOLI MARTINA 15/06/1988 UD 0 0 42 12 3 57  S 2009 0   
4 AAAA A 36 UD/53096 DEGANO GRAZIA 05/12/1976 UD 3 0 42 36 3 84          S 2012 0   
4 AAAA A 37 UD/53094 MORO GIULIA 14/04/1983 UD 0 0 40 24 3 67          S 2012 0   
3 AAAA B 1 UD/20113 MARCON AMABILE 19/11/1955 UD 68 0 13 36 6 123          S 2002 0   
3 AAAA B 2 UD/31561 MORANDINI ANNA 28/06/1975 UD 39 0 42 36 6 123          S 2007 0   
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3 AAAA B 3 UD/31866 ZUODAR ISABELLA 18/11/1984 UD 42 0 42 36 3 123          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 4 UD/31230 RIPETTI GESSICA 25/10/1984 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 5 UD/46975 SIMONETTI MARTA 10/06/1979 UD 41 0 42 36 0 119          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 6 UD/31824 STRIZZOLO CARLOTTA 22/06/1984 UD 33 0 41 36 9 119          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 7 UD/31674 MADOTTO ROMINA 27/12/1984 UD 36 0 40 36 6 118         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 8 UD/31351 MONDIN ALESSIA 05/09/1983 UD 31 0 42 36 9 118          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 9 UD/49935 ZANUTTA SERENA 25/02/1977 UD 44 0 41 30 0 115          S 2011 2011   
3 AAAA B 10 UD/31344 DALLA LANA MONICA 29/04/1975 UD 29 0 42 36 7 114          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 11 UD/31959 VICARIO MATTEO 20/08/1983 UD 36 0 41 36 0 113          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 12 UD/32024 VUATTOLO ELENA 27/06/1981 UD 28 0 42 36 6 112         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 13 UD/31439 BURIGOTTO CHIARA 05/12/1984 UD 36 0 40 36 0 112          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 14 UD/30994 CLIGNON GIULIA 21/04/1982 UD 30 0 42 36 0 108         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 15 UD/32163 LISTUZZI CRISTINA 21/10/1984 UD 24 0 42 36 6 108          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 16 UD/31884 TECCHIO DANAE 27/06/1984 UD 24 0 40 36 3 103          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 17 UD/31822 SPADAVECCHIA MARIA CAMILLA 29/03/1986 TR 17 0 42 36 7 102          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 18 UD/31629 FIORELLA FRANCESCA 06/04/1984 UD 24 0 40 36 0 100          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 19 UD/32169 LIZZI SERENA 06/02/1986 UD 15 0 42 36 6 99          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 20 UD/31437 BOVO JESSICA 15/02/1978 UD 24 0 38 36 0 98          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 21 UD/31011 CATTAROSSI ROSANNA 29/11/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 22 UD/31467 DI GIUSTO ELENA 07/02/1986 UD 12 0 39 36 0 87          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 23 UD/32057 PONTE GIADA 09/07/1986 UD 0 0 40 36 9 85          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 24 UD/32102 PUSTETTO ANNA 19/05/1986 UD 6 0 42 36 0 84          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 25 UD/47028 FORMENTIN CHIARA 26/05/1988 UD 0 0 41 28 9 78          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 26 UD/47032 GARBIN SARAH 03/04/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 6 72          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 27 UD/47080 COCOZZA ANTONELLA 29/08/1983 NA 0 0 42 24 6 72          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 28 UD/47130 BELLO ELENA 21/09/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 6 71          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 29 UD/47108 DE RONCH ELISA 14/08/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 30 UD/32103 PUGNALE CHIARA 17/03/1986 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 31 UD/47081 CODUTTI ALICE 25/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 32 UD/32052 OLIVOTTO ELEONORA 26/09/1987 UD 0 0 41 24 0 65          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 33 UD/29711 GIGLIO TIZIANA 18/11/1974 CT 10 0 15 36 3 64          N 2005 2005   
3 AAAA B 34 UD/31940 TONELLO SABRINA 14/05/1973 EE 24 0 42 36 0 102          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA B 35 UD/47043 MAGNO VALENTINA CHIARA 11/08/1987 CT 0 0 41 34 3 78          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA B 35bis UD/46932 TATOLI MARTINA 15/06/1988 UD 0 0 42 12 3 57  S 2009 0   
4 AAAA B 36 UD/53096 DEGANO GRAZIA 05/12/1976 UD 3 0 42 36 3 84          S 2012 0   
4 AAAA B 37 UD/53094 MORO GIULIA 14/04/1983 UD 0 0 40 24 3 67          S 2012 0   
3 AAAA C 1 UD/20113 MARCON AMABILE 19/11/1955 UD 68 0 13 36 6 123          S 2002 0   
3 AAAA C 2 UD/31561 MORANDINI ANNA 28/06/1975 UD 39 0 42 36 6 123          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 3 UD/31866 ZUODAR ISABELLA 18/11/1984 UD 42 0 42 36 3 123          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 4 UD/31230 RIPETTI GESSICA 25/10/1984 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120          S 2007 0   
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3 AAAA C 5 UD/46975 SIMONETTI MARTA 10/06/1979 UD 41 0 42 36 0 119          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 6 UD/31824 STRIZZOLO CARLOTTA 22/06/1984 UD 33 0 41 36 9 119          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 7 UD/31674 MADOTTO ROMINA 27/12/1984 UD 36 0 40 36 6 118         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 8 UD/31351 MONDIN ALESSIA 05/09/1983 UD 31 0 42 36 9 118          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 9 UD/49935 ZANUTTA SERENA 25/02/1977 UD 44 0 41 30 0 115          S 2011 2011   
3 AAAA C 10 UD/31344 DALLA LANA MONICA 29/04/1975 UD 29 0 42 36 7 114          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 11 UD/31959 VICARIO MATTEO 20/08/1983 UD 36 0 41 36 0 113          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 12 UD/32024 VUATTOLO ELENA 27/06/1981 UD 28 0 42 36 6 112         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 13 UD/31439 BURIGOTTO CHIARA 05/12/1984 UD 36 0 40 36 0 112          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 14 UD/30994 CLIGNON GIULIA 21/04/1982 UD 30 0 42 36 0 108         X S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 15 UD/32163 LISTUZZI CRISTINA 21/10/1984 UD 24 0 42 36 6 108          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 16 UD/31884 TECCHIO DANAE 27/06/1984 UD 24 0 40 36 3 103          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 17 UD/31822 SPADAVECCHIA MARIA CAMILLA 29/03/1986 TR 17 0 42 36 7 102          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 18 UD/31629 FIORELLA FRANCESCA 06/04/1984 UD 24 0 40 36 0 100          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 19 UD/32169 LIZZI SERENA 06/02/1986 UD 15 0 42 36 6 99          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 20 UD/31437 BOVO JESSICA 15/02/1978 UD 24 0 38 36 0 98          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 21 UD/31011 CATTAROSSI ROSANNA 29/11/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 22 UD/31467 DI GIUSTO ELENA 07/02/1986 UD 12 0 39 36 0 87          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 23 UD/32057 PONTE GIADA 09/07/1986 UD 0 0 40 36 9 85          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 24 UD/32102 PUSTETTO ANNA 19/05/1986 UD 6 0 42 36 0 84          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 25 UD/47028 FORMENTIN CHIARA 26/05/1988 UD 0 0 41 28 9 78          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 26 UD/47032 GARBIN SARAH 03/04/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 6 72          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 27 UD/47080 COCOZZA ANTONELLA 29/08/1983 NA 0 0 42 24 6 72          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 28 UD/47130 BELLO ELENA 21/09/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 6 71          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 29 UD/47108 DE RONCH ELISA 14/08/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 30 UD/32103 PUGNALE CHIARA 17/03/1986 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 31 UD/47081 CODUTTI ALICE 25/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 32 UD/32052 OLIVOTTO ELEONORA 26/09/1987 UD 0 0 41 24 0 65          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 33 UD/29711 GIGLIO TIZIANA 18/11/1974 CT 10 0 15 36 3 64          N 2005 2005   
3 AAAA C 34 UD/31940 TONELLO SABRINA 14/05/1973 EE 24 0 42 36 0 102          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA C 35 UD/47043 MAGNO VALENTINA CHIARA 11/08/1987 CT 0 0 41 34 3 78          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA C 35bis UD/46932 TATOLI MARTINA 15/06/1988 UD 0 0 42 12 3 57  S 2009 0   
4 AAAA C 36 UD/53096 DEGANO GRAZIA 05/12/1976 UD 3 0 42 36 3 84          S 2012 0   
4 AAAA C 37 UD/53094 MORO GIULIA 14/04/1983 UD 0 0 40 24 3 67          S 2012 0   
3 AAAA E 1 UD/21419 DI GIORNO AURORA FILOMENA 19/05/1958 CS 126 0 14 36 0 176          S 2000 0   
3 AAAA E 2 UD/32138 DE VITA ANNA MARIA 25/02/1966 NA 55 0 14 36 0 105          S 2007 2007   
3 AAAA E 3 UD/53184 BURRELLO ANNETTA 04/04/1967 CT 18 0 15 0 0 33          S 2014 2014   
3 AAAA E 4 UD/25310 SIANI MARIA ROSARIA 23/04/1968 SA 8 0 12 0 3 23          S 2002 2002   
3 AAAA E 5 UD/29715 DI GIORNO ANTONIETTA 13/06/1962 CS 0 0 13 0 0 13         X S 2005 2005   
3 AAAA E 6 UD/31811 SILLITTO MARIA TERESA 10/10/1962 TP 94 0 16 36 2 148          S 2007 0   
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3 AAAA E 7 UD/47118 DREOLINI SONIA 15/02/1972 UD 0 0 42 0 3 45          S 2009 0   
3 AAAA F 1 UD/31866 ZUODAR ISABELLA 18/11/1984 UD 42 0 42 36 3 123          S 2007 0   
3 AAAA F 2 UD/32138 DE VITA ANNA MARIA 25/02/1966 NA 55 0 14 36 0 105          S 2007 2007   
3 AAAA F 3 UD/50075 CIARAMELLA ANTONIETTA 30/04/1963 EE 51 0 12 36 0 99          S 2011 2011   
3 AAAA F 4 UD/53184 BURRELLO ANNETTA 04/04/1967 CT 18 0 15 0 0 33          S 2014 2014   
3 AAAA F 5 UD/24956 SALEMI GIOVANNA 01/06/1955 SR 14 0 13 0 0 27         X N 2007 0   
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